
13. 14515-53474-2-CE.docx
anonymous marking enabled

Submission date: 16-Mar-2025 01:58PM (UTC-0700)
Submission ID: 2493062514

File name: 13._14515-53474-2-CE.docx (573.95K)

Word count: 2894

Character count: 19678



1

1

1

1

4

5

5

5

6

10

18

22

42



1

1

1

1

7

22

25

31

32

34

35

36

37

41



1

7

23

24

25

26

26

30



7

7



1

4

7

23

24

39

43



1

7

27



1

1

2

2

3

6

7

10

12

20



1

2

3

3

5

6

7

8

11

13

14

15

16

17

28

29



7

9

19



43%
SIMILARITY INDEX

38%
INTERNET SOURCES

32%
PUBLICATIONS

23%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 8%

2 3%

3 3%

4 3%

5 2%

6 2%

7 2%

8 1%

9 1%

10 1%

13. 14515-53474-2-CE.docx
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

e-journal.undikma.ac.id
Internet Source

ejournal.unsub.ac.id
Internet Source

jurnal.uns.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.usd.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.upi.edu
Internet Source

ejournal.undiksha.ac.id
Internet Source

R Febriana, P Sinaga. "Evaluation of critical
thinking skills of class x high school students
on the material of Newton’s laws", Journal of
Physics: Conference Series, 2021
Publication

jurnal.stkippgritulungagung.ac.id
Internet Source

Syarif Rizalia, Endang Wuriani.
"Pengembangan Lembar Kerja Peserta Didik
(LKPD) Berbasis Literasi Sains Materi Sistem
Ekskresi", KULIDAWA, 2023
Publication

jppipa.unram.ac.id
Internet Source



11 1%

12 1%

13 1%

14 1%

15 1%

16 1%

17 1%

18 1%

19 1%

20 1%

21 1%

22 1%

ejurnal.ung.ac.id
Internet Source

jurnal.fkip.unila.ac.id
Internet Source

ejournal.iainkerinci.ac.id
Internet Source

ejurnal.budiutomomalang.ac.id
Internet Source

likhitapradnya.wisnuwardhana.ac.id
Internet Source

ijoerar.net
Internet Source

mail.jurnalbeta.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Tanjungpura
Student Paper

journal.unj.ac.id
Internet Source

repo.umb.ac.id
Internet Source

www.indochembull.com
Internet Source

Yusran Khery, Masjudin Masjudin, Ahmad
Muzaki, Baiq Asma Nufida, Yesi Lesnawati, Sri
Rahayu, Nur Candra Eka Setiawan. "Mobile-
Nature of Science Model of Learning for
Supporting Student Performance on General
Chemistry Classroom", International Journal
of Interactive Mobile Technologies (iJIM), 2020
Publication



23 <1%

24 <1%

25 <1%

26 <1%

27 <1%

28 <1%

29 <1%

30 <1%

Saidil Mursali, Utami Sri Hastuti, Siti Zubaidah,
Fatchur Rohman. "Guided inquiry with
Moodle to improve students’ science process
skills and conceptual understanding",
International Journal of Evaluation and
Research in Education (IJERE), 2024
Publication

chem-upr.education
Internet Source

journal.walisongo.ac.id
Internet Source

"Educational Technology to Improve Quality
and Access on a Global Scale", Springer
Science and Business Media LLC, 2018
Publication

Neni Hasnah Fatimah, Usman Usman, Sukemi
Sukemi. "Effectiveness of the Reading,
Answering, Discussing, Explaining, and
Creating (RADEC) Learning Model in
Improving High School Students' Critical
Thinking Skills on Colloid Material", Jambura
Journal of Educational Chemistry, 2024
Publication

ojs.fkip.ummetro.ac.id
Internet Source

Ririn Wulandari. "EFEKTIVITAS MODEL
PEMBELAJARAN : Problem Based Learning",
Open Science Framework, 2023
Publication

Ade Gafar Abdullah, Vina Adriany, Cep Ubad
Abdullah. "Borderless Education as a
Challenge in the 5.0 Society", CRC Press, 2020
Publication



31 <1%

32 <1%

33 <1%

34 <1%

35 <1%

36 <1%

37 <1%

38 <1%

39 <1%

40 <1%

41 <1%

repository.lppm.unila.ac.id
Internet Source

www.grafiati.com
Internet Source

doaj.org
Internet Source

e-journal.hamzanwadi.ac.id
Internet Source

journal.wima.ac.id
Internet Source

jurnal.unej.ac.id
Internet Source

jurnal.usk.ac.id
Internet Source

Ashadi, Joko Priyana, Basikin, Anita Triastuti,
Nur Hidayanto Pancoro Setyo Putro. "Teacher
Education and Professional Development in
Industry 4.0", CRC Press, 2020
Publication

Mu'afiah Mu'afiah, M. Misbakhul Munir,
Indriati Paskarini. "Relation between Activator
Factors and Compliance Behavior of Using
Personal Protective Equipment on Technician
Workers at PT ARPS Surabaya", The
Indonesian Journal Of Occupational Safety
and Health, 2021
Publication

indochembull.com
Internet Source

jurnal.untan.ac.id
Internet Source



42 <1%

43 <1%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography Off

Exclude matches Off

Ivayuni Listiani, Herawati Susilo, Sueb Sueb.
"Relationship between Scientific Literacy and
Critical Thinking of Prospective Teachers", AL-
ISHLAH: Jurnal Pendidikan, 2022
Publication

Yuli Rahmawati, Peter Charles Taylor.
"Empowering Science and Mathematics for
Global Competitiveness", CRC Press, 2019
Publication


